Live Vacancies Report - Reigate and Banstead (as of 18/11/2019)

The following information has been designed to be shared with the relevant local Job Centre PI
It is important that these reports are used only as a guide, and that you log onto Find an appren
Please be aware that vacancies that appear to have no applications may be recruiting via their ¢
Please do not contact the employer unless stated in the vacancy. If you require more informati
Registered & Currently Active Candidates refers to those who have registered and engaged wit

Key:

No applications have yet been received for this vacancy

Applications going directly to employer website and can't be counted

Vacancy Title

Apprentice Support Care Worker

Junior Management Consultant Apprenticeship — Talent Consulting with WILLIS TOWERS WATSON
Junior Management Consultant Apprenticeship — Reward Consulting with WILLIS TOWERS WATSON
Pensions Administration Apprenticeship Programme (31365)

Actuarial Analyst Apprenticeship Programme with Willis Towers Watson
Infrastructure Technician Apprenticeship with Willis Towers Watson
Service Delivery Apprenticeship

Apprentice Marketing Administration Assistant

Apprentice Accounts Administration Assistant

Miller and Carter - Kitchen Team Leader — Advanced Apprenticeship
Level 2 Apprentice Childcare Assistant

Bar and Waiting Apprentice - Premium Country Pubs - Blue Anchor - Tadworth
APPRENTICE HAIRDRESSER

Apprentice Office Administrator

Apprentice Hairdresser

Apprentice Chef - Vintage Inns - Ye Old Six Bells

Accident Repair Apprentice Technician

Light Vehicle Technician Apprenticeship

Childcare Apprenticeship

Exercise and Fitness Apprentice (Lifestyle Motivator)

Apprentice Lifestyle And Fitness Consultant

Apprentice Hairdresser

Apprentice Chef - Toby Carvery

Apprentice Chef - Air Balloon - Horley

Apprentice Chef - Miller & Carter

Accident Repair Technician Apprentice Level 3

Bar and Waiting Apprentice - Vintage Inns - Mint

Bar and Waiting Apprentice - Vintage Inns - Ye Old Six Bells

Miller & Carter - Bar/Restaurant Supervisor — Advanced Apprenticeship
Pensions Administration Apprenticeship Programme (31119)



Nursery Assistant Apprentice
Apprentice Hairdresser

Apprentice Customer Service Agent
IT Helpdesk Support Apprentice
Hairdressing Apprentice

Apprentice Hairdresser

Nursery Nurse Apprentice

Front and Back of House Apprentice



us / Stake Holder offices with the intention that the
iticeship for the most up to date information.

ywn recruitment pages - these will be shaded green
on than is described, please contact the learning pr
h the Find an apprenticeship system and are still ac

received for this vacancy

Vacancy

Reference

Vacancy Type Number

Intermediate Level Apprenticeship VAC001596181
Higher Apprenticeship VAC001596079
Higher Apprenticeship VAC001596061
Advanced Level Apprenticeship VAC001595978
Higher Apprenticeship VAC001595910
Advanced Level Apprenticeship VAC001595881
Advanced Level Apprenticeship VAC001594788
Advanced Level Apprenticeship VAC001594548
Advanced Level Apprenticeship VAC001594063
Advanced Level Apprenticeship VAC001593984
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship VAC001593336
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship VAC001592785
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship VAC001588659
Advanced Level Apprenticeship VAC001586098
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship VAC001585066
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship VAC001584623
Advanced Level Apprenticeship VAC001583741
Advanced Level Apprenticeship VAC091124856
Advanced Level Apprenticeship VAC001581466
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship VAC001581158
Advanced Level Apprenticeship VAC001581150
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship VAC001578745
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship VAC001575540
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship VAC001573657
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship VAC001571366
Advanced Level Apprenticeship VAC001570976
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship VAC001569352
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship VAC001569345
Advanced Level Apprenticeship VAC001559019
Advanced Level Apprenticeship VAC001554278



Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Advanced Level Apprenticeship

Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship

VAC001528686
VAC001518782
VAC001505303
VAC001484646
VAC001455821
VAC001397238
VAC001240325
VAC001172864



18-Nov-2019

y can promote these opportunities to their clients.

‘ovider in the first instance; their contact details will be available in the advert.
stive on the system. (Candidates can become inactive voluntarily e.g. by being successful with r

Employer Name

Deansbrook Farm (Southminster)

WILLIS TOWERS WATSON UK HOLDINGS LIMITED (London)
WILLIS TOWERS WATSON UK HOLDINGS LIMITED (London)
Willis Towers Watson (Ipswich)

WILLIS TOWERS WATSON UK HOLDINGS LIMITED (London)
WILLIS TOWERS WATSON UK HOLDINGS LIMITED (London)
Shippo (Redhill)

LEADER HYDRAULICS LIMITED (Redhill)

LEADER HYDRAULICS LIMITED (Redhill)

Miller & Carter (Redhill)

First Step Nursery Ltd (Redhill)

The Blue Anchor (Tadworth)

Dare Hairdressing (Reigate)

SURREY QUALITY CARE LIMITED (Horley)

Emotive Hair (Reigate)

YE Olde Six Bells (Horley)

A B L Redhill Ltd (Redhill)

Reigate Car Sales Limited (Reigate)

Pippas House Nursery (Reigate)

The Fitness Zone (Reigate) Ltd (Reigate)

The Fitness Zone (Reigate) Ltd (Reigate)

THRIVEREIGATE (Reigate)

Toby Carvery (Redhill)

Air Balloon (Horley)

Miller & Carter (Redhill)

Abl One Touch Limited (Redhill)

The Mint (Banstead)

YE Olde Six Bells (Horley)

Miller & Carter (Redhill)

Towers Watson Investment Management Limited (Reigate)



Toad Hall Nursery (Horley)

Rush (Reigate)

Skybreak (Horley)

Sweethaven Computers (Reigate)
Toni & Guy (Reigate)

Anstruther Hair & Beauty (Reigate)
The Old Barn Day Nursery (Banstead)
Edibles (Banstead)



10 need to use the system further)

Postcode |Programme |Framework/Standard Sector
RH13QN Standard Adult care

RH29PQ Standard Management Consultancy
RH29PQ  Standard Management Consultancy
RH11WS Standard Financial Services
RH29PQ Standard Actuarial

RH29PQ Standard Digital Industries

RH12NL Standard Business

RH1 5JJ Standard Business

RH1 5JJ Standard Business

RH15BZ Standard Hospitality

RH1 3LS Framework 01 Health, Public Services and Care
KT20 5SL  Standard Hospitality

RH2 7AQ Standard Hair and Beauty

RH6 9LW  Standard Business

RH2 7AQ Standard Hair and Beauty

RH6 8AD  Standard Food and Drink

RH12NB Standard Engineering and manufacturing
RH28QH Standard Automotive retail

RH2 7DG  Standard Health and Science

RH27BG Framework 08 Leisure, Travel and Tourism

RH2 7BG  Standard Healthcare

RH2 9AE Standard Hair and Beauty

RH14BL  Standard Hospitality

RH6 7HE  Standard Food and Drink

RH15BZ  Standard Hospitality

RH12NL  Standard Engineering and manufacturing

SM7 3DS  Standard Hospitality
RH6 8AD  Standard Hospitality
RH15BZ  Standard Hospitality
RH29PQFramework 15 Business, Administration and Law



RH6 7DQ
RH2 9AT
RH6 7BB
RH2 7LL

RH2 9AA
RH2 9AY
SM7 3ES
SM7 2NS

Framework
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Framework
Framework

01 Health, Public Services and Care
Hair and Beauty

Customer service

Digital Industries

Hair and Beauty

Hair and Beauty

01 Health, Public Services and Care
07 Retail and Commercial Enterprise



Framework/Standard Name

119 Adult care worker

83 Junior management consultant
83 Junior management consultant
32 Workplace pensions (administrator or consultant)
17 Actuarial technician

82 Infrastructure technician

196 Business Administrator

196 Business Administrator

196 Business Administrator

139 Senior chef production cooking
445 Children and Young People's Workforce
96 Hospitality team member

157 Hair Professional

196 Business Administrator

157 Hair Professional

364 Production Chef

176 Accident Repair Technician

59 Motor vehicle service and maintenance technician (light vehicle)
430 Early Years Educator

462 Exercise and Fitness

321 Personal Trainer

157 Hair Professional

96 Hospitality team member

364 Production Chef

96 Hospitality team member

176 Accident Repair Technician

96 Hospitality team member

96 Hospitality team member

138 Hospitality supervisor

490 Business and Administration



445 Children and Young People's Workforce
157 Hair Professional

122 Customer service practitioner

82 Infrastructure technician

157 Hair Professional

157 Hair Professional

445 Children and Young People's Workforce
582 Catering and Professional Chefs



Training Provider

Qube Qualifications And Development Limited (Abingdon, 0X14 4RR)
Mbkb Ltd (Bilston, WV14 9RL)

Mbkb Ltd (Bilston, WV14 9RL)

Skills Solutions Ltd (Manchester, M1 5JW)

BPP PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION LIMITED (London, W12 8AA)
BPP PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION LIMITED (London, W12 8AA)
Weir Training Ltd (Surrey, GU24 8)B)

Weir Training Ltd (Surrey, GU24 8)B)

Weir Training Ltd (Surrey, GU24 8JB)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Jace Training & Assessment (Wallington, SM6 0EU)
Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Inter Training Services Limited (Waterlooville, PO8 0BZ)
Fareport Training Organisation Ltd (Fareham, PO16 7BB)
Inter Training Services Limited (Waterlooville, PO8 0BZ)
Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Nottingham College (Nottingham, NG1 1PR)

Remit Ltd (Nottingham, NG8 6PY)

Jace Training & Assessment (Wallington, SM6 0EU)
Babcock Training Limited (London, W1U 1QX)

Babcock Training Limited (London, W1U 1QX)

East Surrey College (Redhill, RH1 2JH)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Nottingham College (Nottingham, NG1 1PR)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Skills Solutions Ltd (Manchester, M1 5JW)



The Childcare Company (Slough, SL3 8AS)

The London Hairdressing Apprenticeship Academy Limited (London, EC4V 5EF)
N & B Training (Guildford, GU1 4QW)

Intequal Limited (Solihull, B92 7RP)

Toni & Guy Uk Training Ltd (Manchester, M4 5DL)

The London Hairdressing Apprenticeship Academy Limited (London, EC4V 5EF)
The Childcare Company (Slough, SL3 8AS)

Jace Training & Assessment (Wallington, SM6 OEU)



Number of Vacancies |Number of Vacancies Available |Date Posted |Closing Date

R R R R R R R RNRRWRRRRRNRRRRBRRRNNOGIRRR

1 14/11/2019
1 13/11/2019
1 13/11/2019
6 13/11/2019
2 13/11/2019
2 13/11/2019
1 08/11/2019
1 07/11/2019
1 06/11/2019
1 06/11/2019
1 04/11/2019
1 31/10/2019
2 17/10/2019
1 08/10/2019
1 04/10/2019
1 03/10/2019
1 01/10/2019
1 27/09/2019
3 24/09/2019
1 23/09/2019
1 23/09/2019
2 17/09/2019
1 05/09/2019
1 29/08/2019
1 21/08/2019
1 20/08/2019
1 16/08/2019
1 16/08/2019
1 17/07/2019
1 04/07/2019

01/12/2019
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
22/11/2019
13/12/2019
22/11/2019
11/12/2019
01/12/2019
12/12/2019
01/02/2020
19/11/2019
01/02/2020
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
22/11/2019
01/12/2019
20/11/2019
20/11/2019
29/11/2019
02/12/2019
07/01/2020
25/11/2019
26/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
09/12/2019
22/11/2019



R R R DR NRD

4 29/04/2019
1 28/03/2019
2 21/02/2019
1 13/12/2018
4 20/09/2018
1 04/05/2018
1 26/05/2017
1 16/02/2017

29/11/2019
29/11/2019
06/12/2019
22/11/2019
31/08/2020
27/11/2019
20/12/2019
21/12/2019



Expected Start Date |Number of Applicants per Advert

05/12/2019
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
25/11/2019
16/12/2019
25/11/2019
18/12/2019
02/12/2019
19/12/2019
02/02/2020
25/11/2019
02/02/2020
02/12/2019
09/12/2019
02/12/2019
02/12/2019
01/12/2019
01/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
14/01/2020
02/12/2019
10/12/2019
02/12/2019
02/12/2019
16/12/2019
02/12/2019

0 Live
4 Live
1 Live
0 Live
0 Live
0 Live
0 Live
3 Live
4 Live
0 Live
2 Live
0 Live
1 Live
10 Live
2 Live
0 Live
11 Live
0 Live
4 Live
0 Live
0 Live
3 Live
0 Live
0 Live
0 Live
18 Live
0 Live
0 Live
0 Live
0 Live

Current Status |Wage

£163.13 - £307.88
£22,000.00
£22,000.00
£336.50
£18,250.00
£19,000.00
£175.00

£190.00

£190.00

£428.40

£136.50

£130.50 - £246.30
£156.00

£262.50

£156.00

£130.50 - £246.30
£200.00

£156.00

£157.50

£120.00 - £160.00
£165.00 - £220.00
£190.00

£130.50

£130.50 - £246.30
£130.50 - £246.30
£200.00

£130.50 - £246.30
£130.50 - £246.30
£304.85

£336.50



30/11/2019
30/11/2019
08/12/2019
02/12/2019
01/09/2020
28/11/2019
21/12/2019
31/12/2019

11 Live
7 Live
3 Live
0 Live
8 Live
8 Live

26 Live
8 Live

£164.00
£117.00
£186.55
£200.00
£156.00
£117.00
£156.00
£117.00



Vacancy Town |Vacancy LA Vacancy Region |Vacancy NAS Area

Redhill Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Reigate Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Reigate Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Redhill Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Reigate Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Reigate Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Redhill Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Redhill Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Redhill Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Redhill Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Redhill Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Tadworth Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Reigate Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Horley Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Reigate Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Horley Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Redhill Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Reigate Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Reigate Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Reigate Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Reigate Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Reigate Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Redhill Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Horley Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Redhill Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Redhill Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Banstead Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Horley Reigate and Banstead South East South Central
Redhill Reigate and Banstead South East South Central

Reigate Reigate and Banstead South East South Central



Horley
Reigate
Horley
Reigate
Reigate
Reigate
Banstead
Banstead

Reigate and Banstead
Reigate and Banstead
Reigate and Banstead
Reigate and Banstead
Reigate and Banstead
Reigate and Banstead
Reigate and Banstead
Reigate and Banstead

South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East

South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central



Vacancy NAS Division
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South

No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes




South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South

No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No



