## Live Vacancies Report - Reigate and Banstead (as of 18/11/2019)

#### Date

The following information has been designed to be shared with the relevant local Job Centre PI It is important that these reports are used only as a guide, and that you log onto Find an appren Please be aware that vacancies that appear to have no applications may be recruiting via their c Please do not contact the employer unless stated in the vacancy. If you require more informatic Registered & Currently Active Candidates refers to those who have registered and engaged wit

#### Key:

No applications have yet been received for this vacancy

Applications going directly to employer website and can't be counted

#### **Vacancy Title**

**Apprentice Support Care Worker** 

Junior Management Consultant Apprenticeship – Talent Consulting with WILLIS TOWERS WATSON

Junior Management Consultant Apprenticeship - Reward Consulting with WILLIS TOWERS WATSON

Pensions Administration Apprenticeship Programme (31365)

**Actuarial Analyst Apprenticeship Programme with Willis Towers Watson** 

Infrastructure Technician Apprenticeship with Willis Towers Watson

Service Delivery Apprenticeship

**Apprentice Marketing Administration Assistant** 

**Apprentice Accounts Administration Assistant** 

Miller and Carter - Kitchen Team Leader - Advanced Apprenticeship

**Level 2 Apprentice Childcare Assistant** 

Bar and Waiting Apprentice - Premium Country Pubs - Blue Anchor - Tadworth

APPRENTICE HAIRDRESSER

**Apprentice Office Administrator** 

**Apprentice Hairdresser** 

Apprentice Chef - Vintage Inns - Ye Old Six Bells

**Accident Repair Apprentice Technician** 

**Light Vehicle Technician Apprenticeship** 

Childcare Apprenticeship

**Exercise and Fitness Apprentice (Lifestyle Motivator)** 

**Apprentice Lifestyle And Fitness Consultant** 

**Apprentice Hairdresser** 

**Apprentice Chef - Toby Carvery** 

Apprentice Chef - Air Balloon - Horley

Apprentice Chef - Miller & Carter

**Accident Repair Technician Apprentice Level 3** 

**Bar and Waiting Apprentice - Vintage Inns - Mint** 

Bar and Waiting Apprentice - Vintage Inns - Ye Old Six Bells

Miller & Carter - Bar/Restaurant Supervisor - Advanced Apprenticeship

Pensions Administration Apprenticeship Programme (31119)

## **Nursery Assistant Apprentice**

**Apprentice Hairdresser** 

## **Apprentice Customer Service Agent**

**IT Helpdesk Support Apprentice** 

**Hairdressing Apprentice** 

**Apprentice Hairdresser** 

**Nursery Nurse Apprentice** 

Front and Back of House Apprentice

us / Stake Holder offices with the intention that the ticeship for the most up to date information. own recruitment pages - these will be shaded green on than is described, please contact the learning pr h the Find an apprenticeship system and are still ac

# Between 1 - 4 applications received for this vacancy

	Vacancy
	Reference
Vacancy Type	Number
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001596181
Higher Apprenticeship	VAC001596079
Higher Apprenticeship	VAC001596061
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001595978
Higher Apprenticeship	VAC001595910
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001595881
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001594788
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001594548
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001594063
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001593984
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001593336
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001592785
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001588659
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001586098
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001585066
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001584623
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001583741
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC091124856
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001581466
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001581158
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001581150
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001578745
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001575540
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001573657
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001571366
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001570976
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001569352
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001569345
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001559019
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001554278

Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001528686
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001518782
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001505303
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001484646
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001455821
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001397238
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001240325
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001172864

18-Nov-2019

y can promote these opportunities to their clients.

ovider in the first instance; their contact details will be available in the advert.

#### **Employer Name**

**Deansbrook Farm (Southminster)** 

WILLIS TOWERS WATSON UK HOLDINGS LIMITED (London)

WILLIS TOWERS WATSON UK HOLDINGS LIMITED (London)

Willis Towers Watson (Ipswich)

WILLIS TOWERS WATSON UK HOLDINGS LIMITED (London)

WILLIS TOWERS WATSON UK HOLDINGS LIMITED (London)

Shippo (Redhill)

**LEADER HYDRAULICS LIMITED (Redhill)** 

**LEADER HYDRAULICS LIMITED (Redhill)** 

Miller & Carter (Redhill)

First Step Nursery Ltd (Redhill)

The Blue Anchor (Tadworth)

**Dare Hairdressing (Reigate)** 

**SURREY QUALITY CARE LIMITED (Horley)** 

**Emotive Hair (Reigate)** 

YE Olde Six Bells (Horley)

A B L Redhill Ltd (Redhill)

**Reigate Car Sales Limited (Reigate)** 

**Pippas House Nursery (Reigate)** 

The Fitness Zone (Reigate) Ltd (Reigate)

The Fitness Zone (Reigate) Ltd (Reigate)

**THRIVEREIGATE (Reigate)** 

**Toby Carvery (Redhill)** 

Air Balloon (Horley)

Miller & Carter (Redhill)

Abl One Touch Limited (Redhill)

The Mint (Banstead)

YE Olde Six Bells (Horley)

Miller & Carter (Redhill)

**Towers Watson Investment Management Limited (Reigate)** 

**Toad Hall Nursery (Horley)** 

Rush (Reigate)

Skybreak (Horley)

**Sweethaven Computers (Reigate)** 

Toni & Guy (Reigate)

Anstruther Hair & Beauty (Reigate)

The Old Barn Day Nursery (Banstead)

**Edibles (Banstead)** 

Postcode	Programme	Framework/Standard Sector
RH1 3QN	Standard	Adult care
RH2 9PQ	Standard	Management Consultancy
RH2 9PQ	Standard	Management Consultancy
RH1 1WS	Standard	Financial Services
RH2 9PQ	Standard	Actuarial
RH2 9PQ	Standard	Digital Industries
RH1 2NL	Standard	Business
RH1 5JJ	Standard	Business
RH1 5JJ	Standard	Business
RH1 5BZ	Standard	Hospitality
RH1 3LS	Framework	01 Health, Public Services and Care
KT20 5SL	Standard	Hospitality
RH2 7AQ	Standard	Hair and Beauty
RH6 9LW	Standard	Business
RH2 7AQ	Standard	Hair and Beauty
RH6 8AD	Standard	Food and Drink
RH1 2NB	Standard	Engineering and manufacturing
RH2 8QH	Standard	Automotive retail
RH2 7DG	Standard	Health and Science
RH2 7BG	Framework	08 Leisure, Travel and Tourism
RH2 7BG	Standard	Healthcare
RH2 9AE	Standard	Hair and Beauty
RH1 4BL	Standard	Hospitality
RH6 7HE	Standard	Food and Drink
RH1 5BZ	Standard	Hospitality
RH1 2NL	Standard	Engineering and manufacturing
SM7 3DS	Standard	Hospitality
RH6 8AD	Standard	Hospitality
RH1 5BZ	Standard	Hospitality
RH2 9PQ	Framework	15 Business, Administration and Law

RH2 9AT Standard Hair and Beauty RH6 7BB Standard Customer service RH2 7LL Standard Digital Industries
RH2 7LL Standard Digital Industries
RH2 9AA Standard Hair and Beauty
RH2 9AY Standard Hair and Beauty
SM7 3ES Framework 01 Health, Public Services and Care
SM7 2NS Framework 07 Retail and Commercial Enterprise

Framowa	ark/Stai	adard	Mama

#### 119 Adult care worker

- 83 Junior management consultant
- 83 Junior management consultant
- 32 Workplace pensions (administrator or consultant)
- 17 Actuarial technician
- 82 Infrastructure technician
- 196 Business Administrator
- 196 Business Administrator
- **196 Business Administrator**
- 139 Senior chef production cooking
- 445 Children and Young People's Workforce
- 96 Hospitality team member
- **157 Hair Professional**
- 196 Business Administrator
- **157 Hair Professional**
- **364 Production Chef**
- 176 Accident Repair Technician
- 59 Motor vehicle service and maintenance technician (light vehicle)
- **430 Early Years Educator**
- **462 Exercise and Fitness**
- **321 Personal Trainer**
- **157 Hair Professional**
- 96 Hospitality team member
- **364 Production Chef**
- 96 Hospitality team member
- 176 Accident Repair Technician
- 96 Hospitality team member
- 96 Hospitality team member
- 138 Hospitality supervisor
- **490 Business and Administration**

## 445 Children and Young People's Workforce

**157 Hair Professional** 

# 122 Customer service practitioner

#### 82 Infrastructure technician

- **157 Hair Professional**
- **157 Hair Professional**
- 445 Children and Young People's Workforce
- **582 Catering and Professional Chefs**

## Training Provider

**Qube Qualifications And Development Limited (Abingdon, OX14 4RR)** 

Mbkb Ltd (Bilston, WV14 9RL)

Mbkb Ltd (Bilston, WV14 9RL)

Skills Solutions Ltd (Manchester, M1 5JW)

**BPP PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION LIMITED (London, W12 8AA)** 

**BPP PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION LIMITED (London, W12 8AA)** 

Weir Training Ltd (Surrey, GU24 8JB)

Weir Training Ltd (Surrey, GU24 8JB)

Weir Training Ltd (Surrey, GU24 8JB)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Jace Training & Assessment (Wallington, SM6 0EU)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Inter Training Services Limited (Waterlooville, PO8 0BZ)

Fareport Training Organisation Ltd (Fareham, PO16 7BB)

Inter Training Services Limited (Waterlooville, PO8 0BZ)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Nottingham College (Nottingham, NG1 1PR)

Remit Ltd (Nottingham, NG8 6PY)

Jace Training & Assessment (Wallington, SM6 0EU)

Babcock Training Limited (London, W1U 1QX)

Babcock Training Limited (London, W1U 1QX)

East Surrey College (Redhill, RH1 2JH)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Nottingham College (Nottingham, NG1 1PR)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Skills Solutions Ltd (Manchester, M1 5JW)

The Childcare Company (Slough, SL3 8AS)

The London Hairdressing Apprenticeship Academy Limited (London, EC4V 5EF)

N & B Training (Guildford, GU1 4QW)

Intequal Limited (Solihull, B92 7RP)

Toni & Guy Uk Training Ltd (Manchester, M4 5DL)

The London Hairdressing Apprenticeship Academy Limited (London, EC4V 5EF)

The Childcare Company (Slough, SL3 8AS)

Jace Training & Assessment (Wallington, SM6 0EU)

	I	I	I
Number of Vacancies	Number of Vacancies Available	Date Posted	Closing Date
1	1	14/11/2019	01/12/2019
1	1	13/11/2019	31/01/2020
1	1	13/11/2019	31/01/2020
6	6	13/11/2019	31/01/2020
2	2	13/11/2019	31/01/2020
2	2	13/11/2019	31/01/2020
1	1	08/11/2019	22/11/2019
1	1	07/11/2019	13/12/2019
1	1	06/11/2019	22/11/2019
1	1	06/11/2019	11/12/2019
1	1	04/11/2019	01/12/2019
1	1	31/10/2019	12/12/2019
2	2	17/10/2019	01/02/2020
1	1	08/10/2019	19/11/2019
1	1	04/10/2019	01/02/2020
1	1	03/10/2019	25/11/2019
1	1	01/10/2019	25/11/2019
1	1	27/09/2019	22/11/2019
3	3	24/09/2019	01/12/2019
1	1	23/09/2019	20/11/2019
1	1	23/09/2019	20/11/2019
2	2	17/09/2019	29/11/2019
1	1	05/09/2019	02/12/2019
1	1	29/08/2019	07/01/2020
1	1	21/08/2019	25/11/2019
1	1	20/08/2019	26/11/2019
1	1	16/08/2019	25/11/2019
1	1	16/08/2019	25/11/2019
1	1	17/07/2019	09/12/2019
1	1	04/07/2019	22/11/2019

4	4 29/04/2019 29/11/2019
1	1 28/03/2019 29/11/2019
2	2 21/02/2019 06/12/2019
1	1 13/12/2018 22/11/2019
4	4 20/09/2018 31/08/2020
1	1 04/05/2018 27/11/2019
1	1 26/05/2017 20/12/2019
1	1 16/02/2017 21/12/2019

Expected Start Date	Number of Applicants per Advert	Current Status	Wage
05/12/2019	0	Live	£163.13 - £307.88
01/09/2020	4	Live	£22,000.00
01/09/2020	1	Live	£22,000.00
01/09/2020	0	Live	£336.50
01/09/2020	0	Live	£18,250.00
01/09/2020	0	Live	£19,000.00
25/11/2019	0	Live	£175.00
16/12/2019	3	Live	£190.00
25/11/2019	4	Live	£190.00
18/12/2019	0	Live	£428.40
02/12/2019	2	Live	£136.50
19/12/2019		Live	£130.50 - £246.30
02/02/2020	1	Live	£156.00
25/11/2019	10	Live	£262.50
02/02/2020	2	Live	£156.00
02/12/2019	0	Live	£130.50 - £246.30
09/12/2019		Live	£200.00
02/12/2019	0	Live	£156.00
02/12/2019	4	Live	£157.50
01/12/2019	0	Live	£120.00 - £160.00
01/12/2019	0	Live	£165.00 - £220.00
09/12/2019	3	Live	£190.00
09/12/2019	0	Live	£130.50
14/01/2020	0	Live	£130.50 - £246.30
02/12/2019	0	Live	£130.50 - £246.30
10/12/2019		Live	£200.00
02/12/2019	0	Live	£130.50 - £246.30
02/12/2019	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Live	£130.50 - £246.30
16/12/2019	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Live	£304.85
02/12/2019	0	Live	£336.50

30/11/2019	11 Live	£164.00
30/11/2019	7 Live	£117.00
08/12/2019	3 Live	£186.55
02/12/2019	0 Live	£200.00
01/09/2020	8 Live	£156.00
28/11/2019	8 Live	£117.00
21/12/2019	26 Live	£156.00
31/12/2019	8 Live	£117.00
01/09/2020 28/11/2019 21/12/2019	8 Live 8 Live 26 Live	£156.00 £117.00 £156.00

Vacancy Town	Vacancy LA	Vacancy Region	Vacancy NAS Area
Redhill	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Reigate	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Reigate	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Redhill	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Reigate	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Reigate	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Redhill	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Redhill	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Redhill	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Redhill	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Redhill	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Tadworth	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Reigate	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Horley	<b>Reigate and Banstead</b>	South East	South Central
Reigate	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Horley	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Redhill	<b>Reigate and Banstead</b>	South East	South Central
Reigate	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Reigate	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Reigate	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Reigate	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Reigate	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Redhill	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Horley	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Redhill	<b>Reigate and Banstead</b>	South East	South Central
Redhill	<b>Reigate and Banstead</b>	South East	South Central
Banstead	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Horley	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Redhill	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Reigate	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central

Horley	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Reigate	<b>Reigate and Banstead</b>	South East	South Central
Horley	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Reigate	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Reigate	<b>Reigate and Banstead</b>	South East	South Central
Reigate	<b>Reigate and Banstead</b>	South East	South Central
Banstead	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central
Banstead	Reigate and Banstead	South East	South Central

	Т
	ply
	Ou
Vacancy NAS Division	tsi
South	No
South	No
South	No
South	Yes
South	Yes
South	Yes
South	No
South	No
South	No
South	Yes
South	No
South	Yes
South	No
South	No
South	No
South	Yes
South	No
South	Yes
South	No
South	Yes
South	Yes
South	No
South	Yes
South	Yes
South	Yes
South	No
South	Yes

South	No
South	No
South	No
South	Yes
South	No